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K ARL ANDERSSON & SÖNER

STOW
DESIGN PATRIK HANSSON 2009

Stow består av mediabänk, förvarings- och sittbänk, byrå och skåp med kombination 

av dörrar och låda. Stow tillverkas i MDF och standardfärger. Möblera med Stow i 

vardagsrum, hall, som sängbord, i konferensrum, som kontorsförvaring. Den kan även 

placeras fristående, då bakstycket har en snygg utformning. Stow levereras ihopsatta 

med justerbara ställskruvar i sockeln.

The Stow series comprises a media bench, storage unit/bench, chest of drawers, 

and a cabinet with doors and a drawer. Stow is made of MDF and comes in standard 

colors. Stow can be used in a living room, hallway or conference room, as a bedside 

table or office storage. Thanks to the stylishly designed rear panel, Stow is also ideal 

for use as a freestanding unit and supplied ready assembled with adjustable screws 

in the plinth to ensure they stand straight and steady.
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Utförande: MDF och standard färger.
Byrå: Sockel eller hjul. Tre eller fyra lådor med fullt utdrag.
Skåp: Sockel eller hjul. Dörrar och en låda med fullt utdrag. 
Mediabänk: Sockel, hjul eller väggbeslag.  Luckan har ett generöst handtag med dolt spår så att den elektroniska utrustningen kan fjärrstyras utan att luckan är öppen. 
Ett antal hål finns förberett i rygg, topp, botten och mellansida. Hålen används för kabeldragning och möjliggör luftcirkulation. 
Förvarings- och sittbänk: Sockel, två alternativt tre lådor med fullt utdrag.

TILLBEHÖR
Skåp: Lås och hängmappsexpansion.
Mediabänk: Låda i björk med fullt utdrag. 
Förvarings- och sittbänk: Dyna klädd i svart läder, back som monteras på glidlist i en av lådorna och tre stycken mellanfack.

Ange vid beställning: Artikelnummer och utförande.

Execution: MDF in standard colors.
Chest of drawers: Plinth base or castors. Three or four full-extension drawers.
Cabinet: Plinth or castors. Doors and one full-extension drawers.
Media bench: Plinth base, castors or wall fittings. The door has a generously proportioned handle with hidden grooves so that a remote control works effectively even 
when the door is closed. There are holes in the back, bottom and top of the unit to allow the air to circulate and through which you can feed cables. 
Storage unit/bench: With a plinth base and full-extension drawers two or three.

ACCESSORIES
Cabinet: Lock and suspension file extension.
Media bench: Fully-extension birch wood drawer.
Storage unit/bench: Seat cushion in black leather cover. Storage crate that fits on runners in one of the drawers and three drawer dividers.

When ordering, please enter: Item number and execution

BYRÅ  CHEST OF DRAWERS

SKÅP  CABINET

TILLBEHÖR  ACCESSORIES

STG40 -1
H	 540
B	 400 
D	460

STH40 -1
H	 600
B	 400 
D	460

STG55-3 
H	 846
B	 550 
D	460

STG55-4

STH40-1 STH75-2

STH55-3 
H	 906
B	 550
D	460

STG55-4
H	 1113
B	 550
D	460

STH55-4 
H	 1173
B	 550
D	460

STG75-3 
H	 846
B	 750
D	460

STH75-3 
H	 906
B	 750
D	460

STG75-4 
H	 1113
B	 750
D	460

STH75-4 
H	 1173
B	 750
D	460

STG75-1 (1)
H	 846
B	 750
D	460

STG75-2 (2)
H	 1113
B	 750
D	460

STH75-1 (1)
H	 906
B	 750
D	460

STH75-2 (2)
H	 1173
B	 750
D	460

HM72
Hängmappsexpansion till skåp
Suspension file for cabinet

CL72
Cylinderlås. Monterat i dubbeldörr.
Lock. Placed in double doors.

(1)	 Inkl. 1 flyttbar trähylla
	 Incl. 1 adjustable wooden shelf

(2)	 Inkl. 2 flyttbara trähyllor
	 Incl. 2 adjustable wooden shelves

273

345
322



FUNK TION  FUNCTION TILLBEHÖR  ACCESSORIES

STOW

MEDIABÄNK  MEDIA STORAGE

FÖRVARINGS-/SIT TBÄNK  STORAGE UNIT/BENCH

TILLBEHÖR  ACCESSORIES

STG172
H	 440
L	 1716 
D	400

STG172

STG115, STD115.1

STH100

STG100 (1)
H	 400
L	 1000
D	460

STH100 (1)
H	 460
L	 1000
D	460

ST V100 (1)
H	 355
L	 1000
D	460

STG150 (2)
H	 400
L	 1500
D	460

STG200 (2)
H	 400
L	 2000
D	460

STH150 (2)
H	 460
L	 1500
D	460

STH200 (2)
H	 460
L	 2000
D	460

ST V150 (2)
H	 355
L	 1500
D	460

ST V200 (2)
H	 355
L	 2000
D	460

STG115
H	 440
L	 1150 
D	400

STL100  L 1000, 2000
Invändigt mått 
Internal measure
H	 142 
B	 876 
D	333

Kabelgenomföring
Holes for cables

STM115
H	 283
B	 316 
TJ	12

STB115
Invändigt mått 
Internal measure
H	 86
B	 276 
D	288

STM115  mellanfack  dividers
STB115  back  crate

Det dolda spåret släpper igenom 
signalen från fjärrkontrollen
The remote control signal pass 
through the hidden grooves

STL150  L 1500
Invändigt mått 
Internal measure
H	 142 
B	 656 
D	333

STD115.1
Dyna svart läder
Seat pad black leather 

STD172.1
Dyna svart läder
Seat pad black leather 

(1)	 1 flyttbar trähylla
	 1 adjustable wooden shelf

Invändigt djup Internal depth 416 mm (2)	 2 flyttbara trähyllor
	 2 adjustable wooden shelves
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Byrå  Chest of drawers  STG75-3  |  Skåp  Cabinet  STG40-1  |  Klädhängare  Coat hanger  ponoq

Förvarings-/sittbänk  Storage unit/bench  STG172,  Dyna  Cushion  STD172.1  |  Klädhängare  Coat hanger  CHESS



STOW

Mediabänk  Media storage STG150  |  Hylla  Shelf  PINIWINI

Skåp  Cabinet  STG75-1  |  Bord  Table  CHAMFER  |  Stol  Chair  ØRESUND
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STOW  PROVER  SAMPLES

Tänk på att de tryckta proverna kan skilja sig i färg, struktur och nyans jämfört med levererad produkt. 
Keep in mind that the printed samples can differ in color, texture and shades compared with delivered product.

.62  Gul  Yellow NCS S0580-Y NCS 2070-Y80R NCS S2010-G40Y

NCS S9500NCS S2500-N NCS S7502-BNCS 0702-Y04R.82  Vit  White

.67  Röd  Red

.84  Grå  Grey

.74  Grön  Green

.86  Antracit  Anthracite

.81  Snövit  Snow white

.58  Svart  Black

Standardfärger: Glansvärde 35, halvblank. Alternativa färger kan erbjudas enligt NCS-skalan.
Standard colors: Semi-gloss no. 35. Other colors are available in accordance with the NCS color system.

NCS S0500-N



Karl Andersson & Söner Rosendalagatan 6, SE-561 34 Huskvarna, Sweden
+46 (0)36 13 25 30. info@karl-andersson.se

Showrooms
Studio B3. Barnhusgatan 3. Stockholm. +46 (0)8 21 42 31
Studio L6. Lasarettsgatan 6. Göteborg. +46 (0)31 13 83 90 

karl-andersson.se

Handmade in Huskvarna. Since 1898.
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